Monitorler

21.

21.

23.

23.

24

22

23.

27

27

24

21

23

Uriin

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

109,00
usb

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

169,00
usb

199,00
usb



27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdr (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitdér
(Sifir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitoér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

260,00
usb

280,00
usb

359,00
usb

365,00
usb

390,00
usb

400,00
usb

450,00
usb

115,00
usb



23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

Dell

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Hikvision

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Hikvision

Gamepower

129,00
usb

165,00
usb

169,00
usb

235,00
usb

240,00
usb

249,00
usb

275,00
usb

399,00
usb

420,00
usb

745,00
usb



